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Horaire: de 16:30 i 18:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

DO44P bl b
Semestre: S4
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Olaasal saoadl) ow@\ 1 dv.«ﬂ\
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AALLA FATIMA M130280577 Groupe 1 UD9293
2 AAZAZ HOUHOU 1212967772 Groupe 1 FL26167
3 AAZZAOUI ZOUHIR D133536149  Groupe 1 PA162467
4 ABBOU LAHCEN 7217600257 Groupe 1 UB72311
5 ABDELLAOUI YASSINE M140044265 Groupe 1 UC161366
6 ABOU AAMRANE MOHAMMED 1129017575 Groupe 1 PA209619
7 ADARDOUR SAID 7172801408  Groupe 1 U180588
8 AGHBALOU AZ17Z 7224100799  Groupe 1 V226429
9 AIT KHARMOUCH  AZIZA M136312246  Groupe 1 =~ UB114255
10 AIT LEMKADEME ZOUHIR 7232800854 Groupe 1 VA100749
11  AIT OUISSADEN CHADIA M133312115  Groupe 1 UB110996
12 AIT-HADDOU FATIMA 7.232800089 Groupe 1 UC164785
13 ALAOUI MHAMDI MOULAY RACHID 7227600695  Groupe 1 UB22732
14 ALLAOUI YASSINE M141054692 Groupe 1 VA141838
15 AMELLAH AZ1Z 9797917850 Groupe 1 U90593
16 AOURAGH IBTISSAM C135090921  Groupe 1 U204381
17 AOURIR TOUDA D130692489  Groupe 1 PA268515
18 AZZAOUI SALWA M134107323 Groupe 1 UA131473
19 BAALLA HASSNA 2624921331 Groupe 1 U156907
20 BAALOUJ KHIRA 7232800160 Groupe 1 UA132080
21 BAGHROS SIDI MOH 7222801002  Groupe 1 UA58100
22  BAHAMOU SARA M130021751  Groupe 1 UA133703
23  BAHOU ASMAE M130042421 Groupe 1 VA154974
24 BAKHLAK YOUSSEF 7152800599  Groupe 1 U165664
25 BARKAOUI MARWA 7232800694 Groupe 1 UC144754
26 BAZAID LAYLA D134448542  Groupe 1 PA277283
27  BEN DADDA AICHA 7237600487  Groupe 1 UB101011
28 BEN LAHBIB LAILA M130000945  Groupe 1 U199719
29 BEN LAHCEN YOUSSEF 1210921069  Groupe 1 U171642
30 BEN MHAMED OUMAIMA 7232800154  Groupe 1 U209155
31 BEN YOUSSEF SAID 1310911120 |~ Groupe 1 PA143886
32  BENAISSA ABDELMAJID 7232801352 Groupe 1 UC93909
33 BENNAJI SAID 1111917610 Groupe 1 U162656
34 BENTOUHAMI KHADIJA M135261315 Groupe 1 U197626
35 BLAL RADIA 7232800822 Groupe 1 U122128
36 BOU ATTOU FATIMA D131188613  Groupe 1 PA261039
37 BOUAARARA REDA M130162274  Groupe 1 VA163119
38 BOUDRIFI HOYAME D131187058  Groupe 1 PA179355
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BOUFOUS
BOULAID
BOUNGAB
BOUSHABA
BOUSSIF
BOUYGHEF
BOUZAYDY
BOUZNIG
BRAHIMI
BTITE
CHADLI
CHAFIKI

CHALKHOUNE

DADI
DAKHISSI
DAOUD
DISSI
DRIOUICH
EL AASSRI
EL ARBAOUI
EL AZIZ

EL BAKKIOUI

EL CAUCHE

EL FACHTALI
EL HACHIMI ALAOUI

EL HADI
EL HAFIDI

EL HAMDAOUI

EL HIDAOUI

lundi 26 mai 2025

FATIMA-ZAHRAE M133278345
DRISS M130264468
MERIEM 7222800425
MOHAMED AMINE M138316501
SAFAA 7232800864
MARIEME 1311935122
MOHAMED 1414912883
ABDELHAI 7222800776
NEZHA 7232800537
SALIMA 7232800522
MARWANE M132503526
KAOUTHAR D131577348
RAJAE M130057743
FATIMA D133578968
JAMAL 7238300544
RABHA M133180258
FATIMA C136065045
MOHAMED M130096636
MOHAMMED M136168096
HABIBA M137361429
ABDERRAHIM 7.228300706
WASSIM M130065969
MERYEM 7172801334
ASMAE M148032271
MOULAY ALI 2198936600
ABDELELAH M143036498
YASYN 1515933003
MOUHCIN 2198745744
NEZHA 7222800199
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Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1

U204066
UB107736
UC33460
UC163675
U173459
UA104088
PA85731
U103439
U208236
XA79475
U187536
PA174355
U215360
PA177915
PA76134
UB114147
UA128095
UD17553
UC162954
VA161404
UA95825
U213042
U182589
VA157175
U135752
U211153
U164387
C789380
U161269
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Horaire: de 16:30 i 18:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :
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Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle: Slaasall saual) 153 2 mﬂ\
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 EL HOUJANE HANANE M135185769 = Groupe 1 VA159570
2 EL IDRISSI LHOUSSAINE D110068856 ~ Groupe 1 PB323340
3  ELJARJINI OUSSAMA M132218398 = Groupe 1 U213979
4  EL KACEMI MERYEM M130103847  Groupe 1 UA128629
5 EL KAHLAOUI HATIM M132319315 = Groupe 1 U206549
6 EL KARKOURI HASNAE M134306188  Groupe 1 VA156126
7  EL KOUSSAIMI SIHAM D139840621  Groupe 1 PA269663
8 EL OUARTITI SALMA M130192583  Groupe 1 U209132
9  EL YOUSSFI FATIMA EZZAHRAE M134534958  Groupe 1 VA157164
10 EL.AMINE FAIROUZ S139182414  Groupe 1 PA276518
11  ELGAMOUZ MOUAD M138250999  Groupe 1 UA129913
12 EL-GHATASSE YASSINE M139178592  Groupe 1 UB110338
13 ELORCH RIHAB 2826964110 Groupe 1 D992904
14 EN TCHIBANT RANYA M138225447 Groupe 1 U214633
15 ER REFOUDY IKRAM M136313705 = Groupe 1 U201681
16 ESSEHB ZAKARIYAE M131438638  Groupe 1 U191000
17  ETTYOUH FARAH M139167690  Groupe 1 VA147082
18 FARAH SAID 7237600481  Groupe 1 UB50221
19 FECHTALI HIBA M138378079  Groupe 1 EE681271
20 GHALLA CHAYMAE D137205196 Groupe 1 U210549
21 GHOUDANE CHADIA M135536937  Groupe 1 VA148603
22 HADDAOQUI OUMAIMA M130015341 Groupe 1 U216483
23  HAFFOUD HAFIDA 7202800753  Groupe 1 UC131683
24  HAJJAMI IDRISS M135445360  Groupe 1 U209916
25 HASNOUNI SOUKAINA M137507383 Groupe 1 U201080
26 HASSNAOUI KHADIJA 7212800165  Groupe 1 U187755
27 HBIB NAZHA M130102413 Groupe 1 UB107860
28 HILALI CHAIMA 7238300386  Groupe 1 1D107922
29 HMIDANI MARIA M131442045  Groupe 1 UD11091
30 HMMA ABD-EL-HADI 7232800945 Groupe 1 PA75955
31 IHIZZI ABDELLAH M132434535 = Groupe 1 U207006
32  JAAKOU HASNA 7202800637  Groupe 1 UA81308
33 JANA TARIQ M130016411  Groupe 1 UA133602
34 JAOUA SAFA 7.228300809 Groupe 1 PA142104
35 KACIMI EL MEHDI 1412932430  Groupe 1 U176775
36 KARTASS NOURA M136511944  Groupe 1 U198380
37  KASSMI MOHAMMED M130162483 Groupe 1 UC163091
38 KBIRI HASSAN M130445473 = Groupe 2 U211736
L 5 Horaire de 16:30 a 18:00
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KHALDI
KHAMJANE
LAAYAT
LAMRANI ALAOUI
LEBIYAD
LIJANE
MAGOUR
MAHDACH
MAIZI
MAKBOUB
MALKI
MAMOUNI
MEZOUAR
MHABRA
MHAMDI
MHAMDI
MILOUDI
MOUAAMOU
MOUSAOUI
MOUSSAOUI
NABIOUI
NACERI
NASSIRI
NEMAR
NIAALLAMEN
NOUAGUI
NOUAJI

OMARI

OMARI ALAOUI

lundi 26 mai 2025

FATIMA-EZZAHRA M134191467
JOBAYR M130102563
SALMA M136457617
IBRAHIM M130492279
MOHAMED 7212802240
ABDELHFID 7227600875
FATIMA 7232801076
CHAYMAE M144039492
AHMED M137300324
NAIMA 7186600962
MOULAY HAFID 7212800313
MOHAMED M138301479
SANAE M130010539
HABIBA 7232800482
ABDELILAH M133486273
ABDERRAHMANE 1515938396
HICHAM M130050959
MERYEM 7237600369
AHMED 7.232800427
HASNA D134660002
ABDESSAMAD M139390108
SIHAM 7228300159
IMANE M145044341
LAMYAE 1513943650
HANANE M130225690
HAMZA M130483031
SLIMANE 1513933093
MOHAMED LARBI M132138759
IMANE M130435618
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Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
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Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
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Groupe 2
Groupe 2
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UB113790
VA157712
U200496
UD18608
U155387
VA97245
UB58082
UB103393
VA153890
U185178
U111231
UC157985
UA128112
U166749
U207107
UC37223
UC155739
FL60434
U103325
PA182934
UC165027
PA130616
UB97259
VA135006
U201038
U191580
U188887
U206760
U210491
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Horaire: de 16:30 i 18:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

DO44P bl
Semestre: S4
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Slaasal) sasasll 4,,@\ 3 mﬂ\
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement

1 OMARI ALAOUI YOUNES 7237600363  Groupe 2 U141098

2  OMATO LAHCEN M130025862 = Groupe 2 UA130407
3 OUKHALK AMINE 7217600370  Groupe 2 VA116433
4 OUABIR HAFEDA 7217600474 Groupe 2 VA82427
5 OUALI M'BAREK D148054434  Groupe 2 PA171406
6 OUAMAR AZIZ 7218300316 Groupe 2 PA81922

7 OUAZA ILHAM M141014202 Groupe 2 UA132572
8 OUBABA MOHAMED 7232800739  Groupe 2 UA18393
9 OUBBIH NADIA D133786299  Groupe 2 PA179009
10 OUBIKI HSAIN 7207600057  Groupe 2 UB76887
11  OUBOUBAKER SOUAD 7212801033  Groupe 2 CN12113
12 OUBOULMANE ASSOU 7237600074  Groupe 2 UB56850
13 OUFASKA LOUBNA M130102197 = Groupe 2 UA125253
14 OUHAHOU MBAREK 7232801140 Groupe 2 UB21850
15 OUHARI ABDELKADER 7212800389  Groupe 2 UA14029
16 OUHMADOUCH YOUSSEF 2725945624  Groupe 2 UA85300
17 OUKNINI HAKIMA D137285273  Groupe 2 PA180121
18 OULAAWANE HAFIDA M139196022  Groupe 2 VA161087
19 OUMADAN AMINE 7222801618 Groupe 2 UD240

20 OUMADAN KHADIJA M131167917  Groupe 2 UD16747
21  OUMAZOU IDRIS D133600398  Groupe 2 JE319670
22 OUMECHTAQ MUSTAPHA 7187600582  Groupe 2 UB86177
23  OUNIHA SANAE M135312313 Groupe 2 UB107531
24 OURDOU KHAOULA M130102352 Groupe 2 UA129764
25 OURHOUCH YOUNESS A131011650  Groupe 2 PA162274
26 OUSALIH AHMAD M138503202  Groupe 2 U184856

27  OUSTOUK MANAL D134865810  Groupe 2 PA179379
28 OUTANI SIHAM 2927929145 = Groupe 2 U168688

29 RACHIDI LHA]J 7212800318 Groupe 2 UC143225
30 RAHIOUI WISSALE M137217420  Groupe 2 UB105312
31 RAHO FATIMA-EZZAHRA M130227113 Groupe 2 UA120509
32 RAZZOUKI MOHAMED M130001526 Groupe 2 UC156608
33 REJDALI MARIEM M131478820 Groupe 2 U195934
34 REZZOUQ KARIM 1129777878  Groupe 2 CB279841
35 RIDA ALLAH AMAL M146018768 Groupe 2 U192833
36 ROUMANI NAZHA 7222801417 Groupe 2 U144158
37 SAADALLAOUI ABDELLAH M130454347 Groupe 2 UD13086
38 SABRI MESSAOUD 7152800870  Groupe 2 V185434
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SADIKI
SADIKI
SADIKI AMARI
SAHBI
SAHLAOUI
SAIDI
SALMI
SBAI
SEBBARI
SEGAOUI
SEGAOUI
SEYAD
TAALI
TABICH
TAHIRI
TAHIRI
TALHAOUI
TARCH
TARMIDI
TARTAR
Taybi
TAYEBI
ZAID
ZAROUAL
ZBAYL
ZENNOUHI
ZIANI

ZINI
ZOUADI
ZYADI

lundi 26 mai 2025

IMANE
SOUHAYLA
HAMZA
FOUAD
ABDELLAH
SAFAE
ABDELLAH
EL HASSAN
MERYEM
BRAHIM
MUSTAPHA
SOUFYANE
AYOUB
SOUMIA
AMAL
RADWANE
SOUFIANE
AMINE
NEZHA
YOUNES
Abdessamad
TARIK
ABDELKARIM
ABDESSAMAD
FATIMA
SAMIRA
ZOHRA
JALILA
MOHAMED
MOHSSINE

salle:

M136225475
M140045839
7212800061
D135709265
7222801723
M137266147
7212800320
1411932685
7192800606
M130235876
M135194340
M130049696
D130204824
M131371921
M130096585
M130190289
2725050268
M134217370
7212800261
M130021550
1212971004
1311932482
N135293426
D131784399
D137316876
1313927522
M130056693
M136133998
M130001117
M130098341
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Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2

U209604
UA132312
U156747
PA187699
U181893
VA150478
UA67069
U183564
U139250
U212978
U204763
U196310
PA166770
UB104771
UD18257
UD17672
SH137516
UA126311
U144772
UA128573
U174378
U180413
CB314055
PA147712
P356875
UC89811
U209813
U182443
U194904
UC159408
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